SYLVANIA DULUX D/E SUPERSAVER compact fluorescent lamps are
energy saving replacements for full wattage double tube compact
fluorescent lamps. No ballast change is required to reduce energy costs
by up to 12.5%. They are designed to be operated on existing, energy
efficient electronic and dimming ballasts.
For new installations, DULUX D/E SUPERSAVER lamps are ideally paired
with QUICKTRONIC® PROStart® CF electronic ballasts. The lamp and
ballast system is covered by the exclusive SYLVANIA QUICK 60+® system

available on request.
2. �Lamp disposal regulations may vary; check your local & state regulations.
Ordering Guide
CF	 26	 DD	 /	 E	 /	 21W	 /	 SS	 /	 8	 35	 /	 ECO
Compact	 Wattage of	 DULUX® 		  Electronic		  Lamp Wattage		  SUPERSAVER® 		  8 = 82 CRI	 30 = 3000K CCT		  ECOLOGIC®
Fluorescent	 Standard	 Double		  Ballast		  15W or 21W					     35 = 3500K CCT
	 Lamp										          41 = 4100K CCT
Catalog #	 Type
Project/Job
SYLVANIA Lamp
SYLVANIA Ballast
Prepared by
Specification Data
Ordering Information
Item	 Ordering	 NEMA Generic					     Initial	 Mean	 Color		  Avg. Rated
Number	 Abbreviation	 Designation	 Watts	 Volts	 Amps	 Base	 Lumens	 Lumens1 	 Temp.	 CRI	 Life (hrs.)2
20224	 CF18DD/E/15W/SS/830/ECO	 CFQ18W/G24Q/830	 15	 72	 .210	 G24Q-2	 1,125	 970	 3000K	 82	 20,000
20225	 CF18DD/E/15W/SS/835/ECO	 CFQ18W/G24Q/835	 15	 72	 .210	 G24Q-2	 1,125	 970	 3500K	 82	 20,000
20226	 CF18DD/E/15W/SS/841/ECO	 CFQ18W/G24Q/841	 15	 72	 .210	 G24Q-2	 1,125	 970	 4100K	 82	 20,000
20457	 CF26DD/E/21W/SS/830/ECO	 CFQ26W/G24Q/830	 21	 70	 .300	 G24Q-3	 1,525	 1,310	 3000K	 82	 20,000
20458	 CF26DD/E/21W/SS/835/ECO	 CFQ26W/G24Q/835	 21	 70	 .300	 G24Q-3	 1,525	 1,310	 3500K	 82	 20,000
20459	 CF26DD/E/21W/SS/841/ECO	 CFQ26W/G24Q/841	 21	 70	 .300	 G24Q-3	 1,525	 1,310	 4100K	 82	 20,000
1. Measured at 40% of rated life.
2. Based on 12 hours per start. Number of operating hours when at least half of lamps are still functional.
Lamp Dimensions
Technical Information
	 (A)	 (B)	 (C)	 (D)
	 MOL	 Max. Base Face to	 Guide Post Length	 Max. Base
Width	 [in. (mm)]	 Top of Lamp [in. (mm)]	 [in. (mm)]	 [in. (mm)]
CF18DD/E/15W/SS/8XX/ECO	 5.79 (147)	 5.16 (131)	 0.62 (16) 	 1.38 (35)
CF26DD/E/21W/SS/8XX/ECO	 6.54 (166)	 5.91 (150)	 0.62 (16)	 1.38 (35)
B
D
C